
             

                                                                                      
                          

MAEER MIT Pune’s 
MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR 

Hospital,Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, 
Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

         Department of Medicine 
PG Teaching Time table for the Month of July 2025  Time 2pm to 4pm 

Sr No . DATE DAY TOPIC JR FACULTY 

1 2.7.2025 Wednesday  Case Presentation  Dr Gopal All faculty  

2 3.7.2025 Thursday  Journal club Dr Jayvant All faculty  

3 4.7.2025 Friday Case Presentation Dr Rituja All faculty  

4 7.7.2025 Monday  Respiratory Guest lecture on COPD                     Guest : Dr Nikhil Sawant 

5 9.7.2025 Wednesday  Case Presentation- Once week Insulin  Dr Aditya All faculty  

6 10.7.2025 Thursday  Case Discussion- ICU Cases All PG All faculty  

7 11.7.2025 Friday Small group discussion Research topic thesis for JR1 First year PG All faculty  

8 15.7.2025 Tuesday  Mortality Meeting  All PG All faculty  

9 16.7.2025 Wednesday  Seminar – Completed Pleural Effusion  Dr Abhilasha Dr Nitin Gaikwad   

10 17.7.2025 Thursday  Journal club Dr Abhidnya Dr Sudeep Kumar 

11 18.7.2025 Friday Journal club Dr Ruchika Dr Sudam Khedkar   

12 23.7.2025 Wednesday  Journal club Dr Dhanashree Dr Sudeep Kumar  

13 24.7.2025 Thursday  Seminar – Prosthetic Heart Valve  Dr Nikhil Dr Madhu Bansode  

14 25.7.2025 Friday Seminar- ICSOL  Dr Gaurav Dr Paresh Babel  

15 29.7.2025 Tuesday  
Faculty Lecture- Thrombolysis in acute ischemic 

stroke  
All PG Faculty - Dr Sudeep Kumar  

16 30.7.2025 Wednesday  Journal club Dr Akash Dr Madhu Bansode  
 


